INTERMATIONAL ARPCAT

APIOMOz
NMTHZEQN

Iavoudpiog
deBpouapiog
MapTiog
AnpiAiog
Mdiog
IoUviog
ToUAIOG
AlUyouoTog
SenTEUBpPIOG
OKTWRPIOG
No&uBplog
AekEPBpPIOG

2UvoAo 'EToug

AIEONHZ AEPOAIMENAZ AOGHNQN
KINHZEIZ AEPOZKA®QN 2006

6.316
5.997
6.741
7.507
8.039
8.479
9.544
9.820
8.532
7.908
6.742
6.701
92.326

EoWTEPIKOU

2005

6.426
5.677
6.772
7.217
7.622
8.036
9.119
9.249
7.862
7.498
6.126
6.427
88.031

%2006/
2005

-1,7%
5,6%
-0,5%
4,0%
5,5%
5,5%
4,7%
6,2%
8,5%
5,5%
10,1%
4,3%
4,9%

EEwTepikoU

6.848
6.081
7.204
8.023
8.632
8.865
9.834
10.032
9.080
8.638
7.433
7.876
98.546

2005

7.236
6.553
7.473
7.756
8.126
8.140
8.859
9.051
8.271
8.014
6.564
6.862
92.905

%2006/
2005

-5,4%
-7,2%
-3,6%
3,4%
6,2%
8,9%
11,0%
10,8%
9,8%
7,8%
13,2%
14,8%
6,1%

ZuvoAikn Kivhon

2006

13.164
12.078
13.945
15.530
16.671
17.344
19.378
19.852
17.612
16.546
14.175
14.577
190.872

2005

13.662
12.230
14.245
14.973
15.748
16.176
17.978
18.300
16.133
15.512
12.690
13.289
154.957

%2006/
2005

-3,6%
-1,2%
-2,1%
3,7%
5,9%
7,2%
7,8%
8,5%
9,2%
6,7%
11,7%
9,7%
5,5%




